BW ENERGY LTD.

BW ENERGY LTD.

ISIN: BMGO0702P1086

Overview

2024/04/10 15:19:24

Price
27.25 NOK

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-1.09% (-0.30)

ISIN BMG0702P1086
Symbol BWE
Exchange First North Stockholm
Currency NOK
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security Stock
type

Market cap 609 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

27.00 NOK (1,926)
27.75 NOK (2,088)
27.05 NOK

27.25 NOK

27.05 NOK

27.55 NOK
27.241539 NOK
6,004

163,558.20

15

1,768
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29
2024/03/18

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG0702P1086&ID_NOTATION=283097707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2452c7c5aa7efc2e7c0a5b97a766d6735da78c97801b1fd6a7695a6a10a28b53&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cf141e8b659c15942&time=1712843310&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=987cf597e17b27d6d6d7ce200704a529d1eb89624b9b037518fa16e889f906b0&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7a807c77ea044077b&time=1712843310&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=46900188313775cd8f32914dd71a8a65f118285d405b9b9d562b53b50c36ca97&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b68fa76d001a867a5&time=1712843310&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f237de4b25e46484a1dc93093fe3bf8c407dabb7cc6bdd2082b8a30d691bd3f&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a7ec73c2eed023f05&time=1712843310&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78cef680da505a4cb0fc5474c45270940811c38224cb35a9f105c7091e83ec8e&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=09d92dd52230eb586&time=1712843310&tool=RSC

BW ENERGY LTD.

Details

2024/04/10 15:19:24

Price

27.25 NOK

Difference ©  -1.09% (-0.30)
General attributes
ISIN BMG0702P1086
Symbol BWE
Exchange First North Stockholm
Currency NOK
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security Stock
type
Market cap 609 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 27.00 NOK (1,926)
Ask (Ask size) 27.75 NOK (2,088)
Open 27.05 NOK
High 27.25 NOK
Low 27.05 NOK
Close (prev. day) 27.55 NOK
VWAP 27.241539 NOK
Volume (pcs) 6,004
Trading volume 163,558.20
Number of trades 15
Last size 1,768
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +0.18% -2.82% +12.45%
Perf (abs.) +0.05 -0.80 +3.05
Beta 0.46 0.48 0.50
Volatility 33.69 38.22 50.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/

04/09
Stuttgart 2024/

04/10
Munich 2024/

04/10
London Stock Exchange 2024/
European Trade Reporting 04/09
Frankfurt 2024/

Time

22:26

15:24

08:05

17:30

08:15

Price

2.38 EUR

2315 EUR

2.385 EUR

29.24 NOK

2.365 EUR

27.45 NOK (14,607
26.96 NOK (15,135
26.53 NOK (13,081
27.21 NOK (11,405
28.95 NOK (2024/01/26
26.00 NOK (2024/01/17
30.95 NOK (2023/08/09
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
23.40 NOK (2023/11/28)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 1

0.00 9

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=283097707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=382683231
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=297199928
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315967773
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383046152
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383046152
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=283174643

BW ENERGY LTD.

ERSTE

Group

First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/04

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

15:19 27.25NOK 0.16

17:39 2.65USD 0.00

08:11 2.37 EUR 0.00

14:13 2.365 EUR 0.00

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=366930123
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=283875509
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=283714581

BW ENERGY LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

«1 BW ENERGY

Company Profile

Contact Details
BW ENERGY

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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